ICAN Training Day

Program
9:00 Uhr

9:15 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
10:45 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
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The ICAN Training aims at providing insight into the analytical techniques
available through the ICAN. The fundamental principles underlying the
major instrumentation within the ICAN will be discussed and examples
for its use will be given. The day concludes with a tour through the ICAN

microscopy center.
Welcome 11:45 Uhr  Lunch time
TOF-SIMS 12:30 Uhr Cs-corrected TEM
SAM/EDX & XPS 13:45 Uhr Break
Break 14:15 Uhr Raman Spectroscopy
AFM/SPM 14:35 Uhr 3D optical profiler

15:00 Uhr Lab tour

UNIVERSITAT

DUISBURG
ICAN '
INTERDISCIPLINARY CENTER FOR - M
ANALYTICS ON THE NANOSCALE open Miged





